
campion production aps

Camp-Let
Earth Side Tent
CLI16400

Date:

28-02-2024

Pakkeliste / Packing list Stk./ Qty.

02 mm
Version no: Units:

Frame Bag / Stangpose Small

22x660

CH

900060251

26x1100

22x1100

900060320

900060243

22
x1

00
0

CV

26
x1

00
0

900060250 22x660

25x740R

900060384 25x660
145°

CLG16320

CLG16321

CLG16320 CLG16321


